QuickSpecs  Arista 7050TX 10/40G Data Center Switch Series
Overview
Page 1
Arista 7050TX 10/40G Data Center Switch Series
HPE and Arista share a common vision around the need to deliver secure hybrid IT solutions and experiences built on industry-
leading software-defined infrastructure-helping customers to operate their workloads with speed and agility to grow their business.
This partnership will provide our customers with proven networking solutions that are superior to legacy alternatives and that
complement HPE compute, storage, virtualization, and cloud offerings.

Configuration
 Page 7
Ordering Information
Description Arista SKU HPE SKU
Switch
Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050TX2-128-F JH791A
Arista 7050X2 96XGT 8QSFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050TX2-128-R JH792A
Arista 7050X 96XGT 8QSFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050TX-128-F JH789A
Arista 7050X 96XGT 8QSFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050TX-128-R JH790A
Arista 7050X 48XGT 6QSFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050TX-72Q-F JH591A
Arista 7050X 48XGT 6QSFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050TX-72Q-R JH592A
Arista 7050X 48XGT 4QSFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050TX-64-F JH589A
Arista 7050X 48XGT 4QSFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050TX-64-R JH590A
Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7050TX-48-F JH587A
Arista 7050X 32XGT 4QSFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7050TX-48-R JH588A
Optional components
Arista 7000 Front-to-Back Fan Module FAN-7000-F JH856A
Arista 7000 Back-to-Front Fan Module FAN-7000-R JH857A
Arista 7300 Series Front-to-Back Fan Module FAN-7002-F JL402A